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Table 29. —Endowments: Return of Revenue received during the Year ended 31st March,
1909.

Table 30.—Summary of Arrears due to the Crown on 31st March, 1909.
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Tenure. Revenue received.

£ s. d-
360 1 8'ash lands

'erpetual lease made freehold ..
)ccupation with right of purchase made freehold
)eferredpayments
'erpetual lease and small areas
)ccupation with right of purohase
jease in perpetuity
tenewable lease
dining districts land occupation leases
tillage-homestead special settlement
Tillage lease in perpetuity
tillage renewable lease
Imall grazing-runs ..
'aBtoral runs .. ..
loal and mineral leases and royalty
Mmber licenses and royalties
liscellaneous leases
lents of reserves
liscellaneous receipts

8 3 8
362 3 9
36 12 6

2,027 7 1
2 9 0

87 14 3
255 18 4

18 3 6

1,766 4 0
5,458 8 4

17,569 16 8
961 18 3
372 1 6

1,024 9 6
23 13 0

Total £30,335 5 0

Tenure.

Exclusive of Current Half-year's
Rent or Instalment.
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Inclusive of Current Half-year's
Rent or Instalment.

O cd :
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«° , Amount| S ! Ar6a- in Arrear.
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Ordinary Crown Lands—
Deferred payment
Perpetual lease
Occupation with right of purchase ..
Lease in perpetuity
Mining districts land occupation

leases
Village settlements, deferred pay-

ment
Village settlements, perpetual lease
Village settlements, occupation with

right of purchase
Village settlements, lease in per-

petuity
Village-homestead special settlements
Special-settlement associations
Improved farms
Small grazing-runs
Pastoral runs
Pastoral licenses in mining districts

under special regulations
Miscellaneous (not otherwise speci-

fied)

1
23

132
160
26

A. B. P.
213 0 22

3,645 2 33
41,928 1 2
39,560 1 32

1,376 0 9

£ s. d.
4 19 10

121 7 0
960 19 0
934 17 4
153 4 6

3
74

619
575
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A. B. P.
623 2 22

10,453 3 6
180,577 1 25
138,501 1 4

4,493 2 11

£ s. d.
8 11 9

285 4 7
4,438 8 1
3,007 6 9

269 11 4

1 5 0 0 0 18 8 4 14 1 5 5 1 11

2 30 0 14 6 10 0 15
3

146 3 8
2 10

25 6 5
0 13 9

43 1,498 2 5 242 1 10 166 4,981 2 34 726 0 1

22
23
30
20

4
12

371 2 8
4,145 0 14
3,945 0 23

23,224 0 26
7,606 0 0
3,185 0 24

88 9 0
132 7 11
312 15 11
407 15 6

13 11 0
79 9 1

93
62

102
86
19
32

1,830 2 20
10,621 3 12
13,167 3 0

151,782 2 25
85,868 2 9
9,903 0 24

217 9 10
408 4 11
867 7 1

2,828 3 5
150 13 9
158 17 11

127 14,439 3 27 885 3 7 382 69,741 1 29 2,315 5 0

Totals 626 145,174 0 39 4,344 10 2 |2,313 682,710 2 34 15,712 6 7

CheviotEstate —
Lease in perpetuity
Village-homestead special settlement
Grazing-farms
Miscellaneous

1
6
5
7

292 0 0
165 2 33

4,167 0 0
190 3 8

29 4 0
22 2 0

271 3 8
63 0 0

2
12
86
17

301 0 15
222 2 28

42,590 0 35
595 2 10

60 13 6
60 12 5

3,374 18 3
115 0 6

Totals .. 385 9 8 3,611 4 819 4,815 2 1 67 43,709 2 8

Land for Settlements —
Lease in perpetuity
Renewable lease
Village lease in perpetuity
Small grazing-runs
Miscellaneous

196

4
4

15

39,724 2 1

6 3 27
8,494 3 0

313 3 26

7,131 5 8

3 13 0
263 14 8
158 7 4

485
16
4

15
37

89,283 2 10
7,743 2 18

6 3 27
33,457 0 20

1,069 2 9

18,963 11 11
1,015 11 2

6 15 0
1,392 4 2

348 3 8

Totals 21,726 5 11219 48,540 0 14 7,557 0 8 557 131,560 3 4

National Endowment LandsM—
Renewable lease (ordinary)
Renewable lease (village settlements)
Small grazing-runs
Pastoral runs
Pastoral licenses in mining districts

under special regulations
Miscellaneous

52
4
9

134,134 1 12
28,408 0 0

1,912 0 0

1,209 16 2
31 7 6
50 14 1

24
7

173
23
22

7,227 0 38
34 3 8

474,422 0 21
276,747 0 0

4,397 1 37

149 6 5
3 15 9

5,561 12 11
369 17 1

88 17 0

21 4,398 0 36 256 18 9 53 27,300 2 36 494 9 5

TotalB 80 168,852 2 8 1,548 16 6 302 790,129 1 20 6,667 18 7

Thermal springs, Rotorua 14 47 3 13 124 18 0 67 904 3 6 352 1 10

Grand totals .. 964 367,430 0 35 13,960 15 0 3,306 1,649,015 0 32 48,069 17 7

Workers' dwellings (Crown lands)
Workers' dwellings (land for settle-

4
15

0 3 32
2 2 29

24 9 9
43 12 6

9
26

2 0 27
4 3 10

42 3 5
94 7 3
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